Position

Staff Secretary
Substitute Clerical
Teacher 6,7,8
Teacher 6,7,8
Teacher 6,7,8
Teacher 6,7,8
Teacher K-5

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Department

District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office
District Office

Total Wages

$54,049
$27,222
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$4,524

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,565
$8,785
$814
$814
$814
$814
$736



