Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Staff Secretary		Sunnyvale	District Office	\$54,049	\$30,565
Substitute Clerical		Sunnyvale	District Office	\$27,222	\$8,785
Teacher 6,7,8		Sunnyvale	District Office	\$5,000	\$814
Teacher 6,7,8		Sunnyvale	District Office	\$5,000	\$814
Teacher 6,7,8		Sunnyvale	District Office	\$5,000	\$814
Teacher 6,7,8		Sunnyvale	District Office	\$5,000	\$814
Teacher K-5		Sunnyvale	District Office	\$4,524	\$736